Licensed To:

Tantasqua
Number of Top Times: All

Female Open

1 7.50
2% 7.90
2% 7.90
4 8.00
5 8.10
6* 8.50
6* 8.50
Female Open
1 46.41
2 46.50
3 51.30
4 52.20
5% 52.30
5% 52.30
7 58.50
8 59.50
Female Open
1 1:56.90
2 1:59.54
3 2:02.91
4 2:04.80
5 2:07.30
6 2:13.10
7 2:13.20
8 2:14.70
9 2:18.60
10 2:20.30
11 2:32.90
Female Open
1 3:19.77
2 3:42.60
3 3:45.40
4 3:49.30
5 3:57.40
6 3:59.80
7 4:01.70
8 4:07.10
9 4:07.60
10 4:15.90
Female Open
1 6:16.10
2 6:16.60
3 6:27.90
4 6:39.20
5 6:51.40
6 6:54.30
7 7:11.50
8 7:15.60
9 7:31.40
10 7:35.80
11 8:02.50
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S.W.C.L. Indoor Track
2016-2017 as of 1-25-17

Individual Top Marks

Name Age/Yr

Meaghan Kelley
Jordan Lapierr
Lauren Moloney
Lila Ives
Jillian Dunn
Payton Barry
Emma Thompson

Lauren Moloney
Jordan Lapierr
Emma Thompson
Katlyn Outland
Meaghan Kelley
Eva Wengender
Marie Stewart
Emilee St. Lau

Keira Bergeron
Emily Kievra
Payton Barry
Eva Wengender
Maddie Baril
Kayla Archamba
Julia Matter
Rose Pecci

Liz Beaumont
Mackenzie Falk
Madison Porter

Maddi Doherty
Zoe Watson
Emily Amadei
Keira Bergeron
Rachel Flamand
Jordan Jenning
Isabella Merca
Ashlyn Kelley
Mackenzie Falk
Kayla Archamba

Keira Bergeron
Emily Amadeil
Brianna McColl
Lauren Maus
Catherine Simo
Ally Houck
Ally Chase
Mackenzie Falk
Liz Beaumont
Erin McCarthy
Gillian Gabour
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01/25/2
01/11/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
01/04/2
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01/11/2
01/25/2
01/25/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
12/14/2
01/11/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
12/14/2
12/14/2

01/25/2
01/04/2
01/18/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
01/04/2
01/18/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
12/21/2

12/21/2
12/21/2
01/25/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
01/11/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
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12 DNF
Female Open
1 13:12.1
13:52.
14:19.
14:32.
14:41.
15:02.
7 15:55.8
Female Open
1 9.40
2 10.00
3 10.50
4 11.40
Female Open
1 5-02.00
2*4-08.00
2*4-08.00
4 4-02.00
Female Open
1 30-11.2
2 28-02.5
3 24-09.0
4 23-10.5
5 21-05.2
Female Open
1 21-01.2
Male Open
1= 6.80
1= .80
3 .90
4 .00
5% .40
5* .40
7 7.50
Male Open
1 41.00
41.30
41.70
43.20
43.40
43.70
44.40
45.90
47.10
48.90
Open
:34.90
:38.60
:39.60
:40.96
:42.50
:46.00
:47.30
:48.00
:52.40
:54.10
:55.10
Open
:56.10
:56.80
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High Jump

1.57m
1.42m
1.42m
1.27m

Shot Put

9.43m
8.59m
7.54m
7.27m
6.53m

Shot Put

6.43m

55m Dash TAN

300m Dash

600m Run

1000m Run
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Jordan Guillet

Emily Amadei
Zoe Watson
Lauren Maus
Ally Houck
Catherine Simo
Mackenzie Falk
Amber Lataille

Allysa Kievra
Lauren Blakele
Kathryn Morril
Ally O'Neill

Meaghan Kelley
Mackenzie Falk
Kathryn Morril
Julia Matter

Meaghan Kelley
Emily Ellithor
Shauna Rowley
Zoeii Snyder
Shea Lawrie

Victoria Miles

Ryan Zahr
Espyn Davis
Isaiah Cid
Sebastain O'Le
Matt Ellis
Justin White
Nicholas Paque

Espyn Davis
Isaiah Cid
Matt Ellis
Ryan Zahr
Logan McCarthy
Justin White
Justin Guillet
Joe Matte
Tyler Apher
Max Ballou

Patrick Kenyon
Cooper Audette
Patrick Sorens
Tyler Schmidt
Cameron Galone
Justin Luke
Nathan Boiteau
Cam Frechette
Allen Falke
Arsh Patel
Nicholas Paque

Tyler Rodrique
Patrick Kenyon
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SR
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SO
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SO

SO
SR
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JR
SO
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JR
SO
FR

SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SO

SO
SO

01/18/2

01/18/2
12/21/2
12/21/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
12/14/2
01/04/2

01/04/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
01/04/2

01/18/2
12/14/2
01/04/2
01/18/2

01/11/2
01/25/2
01/11/2
01/18/2
01/04/2

01/11/2

01/11/2
12/21/2
01/04/2
12/14/2
12/14/2
01/11/2
01/04/2

01/11/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
12/14/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
12/14/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
01/11/2

01/11/2
12/21/2
01/18/2
01/25/2
01/18/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
12/14/2
01/04/2
12/21/2
12/14/2

12/21/2
12/21/2
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SWCL
SWCL
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Dual Meet #5

Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #2
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Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #3

Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #3

Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #5

Dual Meet #4
League Meet
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #3

Dual Meet #4

Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #3

Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #4

Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #5
League Meet
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #5
Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #1

Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #2
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1 11:35.
2 12:00.
3 12:05.
4 12:36.
5 12:56.
6 13:04.
7 14:10.
8 15:41.
a
1
2
3
a

Male Ope
9.

10.

10.

Male Ope
1 6-01.
2 5-06.
3 5-03.
4 5-00.
5*4-11.
5%4-11.
Male Ope

1 39-04.
38-09.
37-01.
35-01.
34-03.
33-04.
7 31-03.
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Male Ope

1 28-05.
2 27-05.
3 27-03.
4*25-03.
4*25-03.
6 24-06.
7 23-06.
8 21-10.
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.67m
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Put

00m
.82m
31m
70m
43m
17m
52m
Put

.68m
.36m
.31m
. 69m
. 69m
.48m
.16m
.67m
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Jacob Luke

Dan Mitchell
Andrew Jensen
Mason Krause
Nathan Boiteau
Esau Bernstein
Ben Calianga
Max Ballou
Nicholas Paque
Jack Bouhanna
Arakel Kandoya

Tyler Rodrique
Patrick Kenyon
Patrick Sorens
Cam Frechette
Jacob Luke
Cooper Audette
Zack Fitzgibbo
Liam Paulhus
Ben Calianga
Max Ballou
Jack Bouhanna

Justin Luke
Cam Frechette
Patrick Sorens
Camden Rowe
Connor Smith
Ethan Ahearn
Esau Bernstein
Arakel Kandoya

Matt Ellis
Noah Berthiaum
Casy Robidoux

Ryan Zahr
Bennet Farrell
Matt Ellis
Isaiah Cid
Luke Hoy
Allen Falke

Dylan Arsenaul
Billy Jones
Kyle Boone
Cody Ridz
Bennet Farrell
Tom Mazieka
Matt Schmida

Arsh Patel
Matthew McCorm
Noah Galonek
Tyler Apher
Collin Yates
Jacob Smith
Tim Rynearson
Jake Baldracch
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FR
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SO
SO
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12/14/2
12/21/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
01/04/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
12/14/2
12/21/2
01/18/2
01/11/2

12/21/2
01/25/2
12/14/2
01/04/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
01/18/2
12/21/2

12/21/2
12/21/2
12/21/2
12/21/2
12/21/2
12/21/2
01/18/2
01/04/2

01/04/2
01/18/2
01/18/2

12/21/2
12/14/2
01/11/2
12/14/2
12/21/2
12/21/2

01/25/2
01/25/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
12/14/2
12/21/2
12/14/2

01/11/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
01/11/2
01/04/2
01/18/2
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Female

Open 4x200m Relay

1 1:59.90
2 2:00.51
3 2:08.00
4 DQ

Female Open 4x400m Relay
1 4:54.89
2 4:56.60
3 5:00.90

Female Open 4x800m Relay
1 11:55.2

Male Open 4x200m Relay
1 1:48.00
2 1:48.80
3 1:49.20
4 1:51.60

Male Open 4x400m Relay
1 4:08.10
2 DO
2 DQ

Male Open 4x800m Relay
1 10:20.9
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01/18/20
01/25/20
12/14/20
01/04/20

01/25/20
12/21/20
01/11/20

01/25/20

12/14/20
01/04/20
01/18/20
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01/11/20
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League Meet
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League Meet
Dual Meet #2
Dual Meet #4

League Meet

Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #3
Dual Meet #5
League Meet

Dual Meet #2
League Meet

Dual Meet #4

League Meet
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